
SMACVE session at VEITHsymposium

NON-CME ACTIVITY

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2019

7:55-8:00 Introduction to SMACVE at VEITHsymposium
Jose Antonio Muñoa, MD
Frank J. Veith, MD
Enrico Ascher, MD

SMACVE at VEITHsymposium 2019
Location: Gramercy Suite East, 2nd floor, New York Hilton-Midtown Hotel, New York City

Holding a session of the Mexican Society of Angiology, Vascular and Endovascular Surgery during VEITHsymposium is an idea that arises from the 
need to share the experiences of Mexican Vascular Surgeons in recent years to the worldwide community of vascular surgery congregated in the 
most important vascular meeting of the year. In this first experience, outstanding surgeons in the field of vascular and endovascular surgery will 
show complex cases and their results by means of surgical and endovascular contemporary techniques to be discussed by a group of experts. All 
attendees at VEITHsymposium are welcome to attend complimentary.

SESSION 2
COMPLEX VENOUS CASES - 
From Superficial Veins to Vena Cava

Moderators: 

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:10

9:10-9:15

9:15-9:20

9:20-9:25

9:25-9:30

9:30-9:35

9:35-9:40

9:40-9:45

9:45-9:50

9:50-10:00

Gerardo Peón, MD
Herón Rodríguez, MD

Endovascular Treatment for Mediastinal
Fibrosis and Superior Vena Cava Syndrome 
Vanessa Rubio, MD

Common Femoral Vein Occlusion Due to
Endometriosis
Herón Rodríguez MD

Threshold to Treat Iliac Vein Stenosis:  When
to Stent It?
Gerardo Estrada,  MD

Iliofemoral DVT Challenging Conditions
Requiring Different Recanalization
Techniques
Rebeca Reachi,  MD

Endovascular Management of Arteriovenous
Vascular Malformation: Case Report
Neftalí Rodríguez,  MD

Foam Sclerotherapy As Frst Option for
Treatment of Saphenous Vein Reflux in an
Emergent Mexican Economy
Sergio Piña,  MD

Acute lipodermosclerosis. Case presentation
Alejandro González, MD

Combined Ovarian and Hypogastric Vein
Reflux Causing Pelvic Venous Disease
Gerardo Peón, MD

Selective Embolization in Pelvic Congestion
Syndrome
Lorena Ferrufino, MD

Inferior Vena Cava Filter Retrieval: Not
Always an Easy Task
Erasto Aldrett, MD

Discusion

SESSION 1
COMPLEX ARTERIAL CASES- 
From CLI to TAA

Moderators

8:00-8:05

8:05-8:10

8:10-8:15

8:15-8:20

8:20-8:25

8:25-8:30 

8:30-8:35

8:35-8:40

8:40-8:45

8:45-9:00

Ignacio Escotto, MD
Guillermo Escobar, MD

Endovascular Management for Femoropopliteal 
Bypass Occluded
Oscar Esrasmo Reyes,MD

Mechhanical Thrombectomy for Acute Limb 
Ischemia
Daphne Nunille  González, MD

TEVAR in Zone 1 for TAA
Manuel Garcia Toca, MD

Management of Carotid Tandem Lesions Guillermo
Escobar, MD

Complex Arterial Reconstruction for Diabetic Foot
with Critical Limb Ischemia 
Davinia Elizabeth Sámano, MD

Experience in Arterialization of Vein System in
Patients with No Option for Revascularization in
CLTI
José Antonio Muñoa, MD

Retrograde Atherectomy Technique  
Under Ultrasound Guidance for Femoral
Intrastent Restenosis and Occlusion
Ignacio Escotto, MD

Ruptured Iliac Pseudoaneurysm to Inferior Iliac
Cava Vein
Gustavo Rubio,MD

Endovascular Management for Thoracic  Aortic 
Ulcer
Alfonso Cossio, MD

Discusion

Official session language: English
Coffee service will be available




