



SMACVE session at VEITHsymposium

NON-CME ACTIVITY

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2019

SMACVE at VEITHsymposium 2019

Location: Gramercy Suite East, 2nd floor, New York Hilton-Midtown Hotel, New York City

Holding a session of the Mexican Society of Angiology, Vascular and Endovascular Surgery during VEITHsymposium is an idea that arises from the need to share the experiences of Mexican Vascular Surgeons in recent years to the worldwide community of vascular surgery congregated in the most important vascular meeting of the year. In this first experience, outstanding surgeons in the field of vascular and endovascular surgery will show complex cases and their results by means of surgical and endovascular contemporary techniques to be discussed by a group of experts. All attendees at VEITHsymposium are welcome to attend complimentary.

7:55-8:00	Introduction to SMACVE at VEITHsymposium	
	Jose Antonio Muñoa, MD	
	Frank I Voith MD	

Frank J. Veith, MD Enrico Ascher, MD

SESSION 1 COMPLEX ARTERIAL CASES-From CLI to TAA

SESSION 2 COMPLEX VENOUS CASES -From Superficial Veins to Vena Cava

Moderators	Ignacio Escotto, MD Guillermo Escobar, MD	Moderators:	Gerardo Peón, MD Herón Rodríguez, MD
8:00-8:05	Endovascular Management for Femoropopliteal Bypass Occluded <i>Oscar Esrasmo Reyes,MD</i>	9:00-9:05	Endovascular Treatment for Mediastinal Fibrosis and Superior Vena Cava Syndrome Vanessa Rubio, MD
8:05-8:10	Mechhanical Thrombectomy for Acute Limb Ischemia Daphne Nunille González, MD	9:05-9:10	Common Femoral Vein Occlusion Due to Endometriosis <i>Herón Rodríguez MD</i>
8:10-8:15	TEVAR in Zone 1 for TAA <i>Manuel Garcia Toca, MD</i>	9:10-9:15	Threshold to Treat Iliac Vein Stenosis: When to Stent It? <i>Gerardo Estrada, MD</i>
8:15-8:20	Management of Carotid Tandem Lesions <i>Guillermo</i> <i>Escobar, MD</i>	9:15-9:20	Iliofemoral DVT Challenging Conditions Requiring Different Recanalization Techniques
8:20-8:25	Complex Arterial Reconstruction for Diabetic Foot with Critical Limb Ischemia <i>Davinia Elizabeth Sámano</i> , MD	9:20-9:25	Rebeca Reachi, MD Endovascular Management of Arteriovenous
8:25-8:30	Experience in Arterialization of Vein System in Patients with No Option for Revascularization in CLTI		Vascular Malformation: Case Report Neftalí Rodríguez, MD
8:30-8:35	José Antonio Muñoa, MD Retrograda Athoroctomy Tachnique	9:25-9:30	Foam Sclerotherapy As Frst Option for Treatment of Saphenous Vein Reflux in an Emergent Mexican Economy
6:30-6:33	Retrograde Atherectomy Technique Under Ultrasound Guidance for Femoral Intrastent Restenosis and Occlusion		Sergio Piña, MD
8:35-8:40	Ignacio Escotto, MD Ruptured Iliac Pseudoaneurysm to Inferior Iliac	9:30-9:35	Acute lipodermosclerosis. Case presentation Alejandro González, MD
0.33-0.40	Cava Vein Gustavo Rubio,MD	9:35-9:40	Combined Ovarian and Hypogastric Vein Reflux Causing Pelvic Venous Disease Gerardo Peón, MD
8:40-8:45	Endovascular Management for Thoracic Aortic Ulcer Alfonso Cossio, MD	9:40-9:45	Selective Embolization in Pelvic Congestion Syndrome Lorena Ferrufino, MD
8:45-9:00	Discusion	9:45-9:50	Inferior Vena Cava Filter Retrieval: Not Always an Easy Task
Official session language: English			Erasto Aldrett, MD
Coffee service will be available		9:50-10:00	Discusion